
Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

distance: 5 km, time:  6'45, speed: 44,44 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 22 10080286981 GADERA Jan POL/KTK KALISZ
2 5 10077899367 ŁĄTKOWSKI Dawid POL
3 24 10076700005 KASPROWICZ Aleksander POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
4 28 10076716775 JUREK Paweł POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
5 44 10079370838 MIENTKI Kacper POL/UKS Copernicus Toruń
6 45 10132952729 NARBUTAS Nedas LTU
7 55 10111659815 LAURINAVIČIUS Titas LTU
8 15 10079731152 GAŁDYN Wiktor POL
9 46 10116142831 BRUŽAS Dovydas LTU

10 21 10084480314 GRZĄDZIEL Karol POL/UKS RATUSZ MASZEWO
11 20 10094404222 MUMOT Franciszek POL/UKS JEDYNKA KÓRNIK
12 16 10080786129 PACHOLEC Eryk POL
13 6 10079374373 WIŚNIEWSKI Szymon POL

DNF 27 10104086236 JABŁOŃSKI Kacper POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

distance: 5 km, time:  6'16, speed: 47,87 km/h

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 47 10123511292 BILERTAS Arnas LTU
2 17 10092719755 GOSZCZURNY Patryk POL
3 18 10083311159 BRONAKOWSKI Adam POL
4 75 10131605843 MARSAGISHVILI Giorgi GEO
5 14 10062060782 WŁODARCZYK Igor POL/KUJAWY POMORZE
6 109 10100585344 MAJCHRZAK Maciej POL/LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO

7 54 10113537066 KLIMAVIČIUS  Nikolas LTU
8 25 10080929508 MIELEWSKI Jakub POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
9 29 10080744804 HINZ Sebastian POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

10 26 10076699702 PIETRZAK Igor POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
11 50 10100667186 NAKUTIS Arijus LTU
12 19 10106727868 KIEREJEWSKI Igor POL
13 110 10108624321 BAJDOR Maciej POL/CZ.K.K.S."KOLEJARZ-JURA CZĘSTOCHOWA

2 RIDERS DROP OUT FROM EACH RACE

RESULTS

ELIMINATION RACE - QUALIFICATION- SCRATCH - 20 LAPS

MEN JUNIOR

QUALIFICATION 1

QUALIFICATION 2



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 17 10092719755 GOSZCZURNY Patryk POL
2 22w 10080286981 GADERA Jan POL/KTK KALISZ
3 15 10079731152 GAŁDYN Wiktor POL
4 5 10077899367 ŁĄTKOWSKI Dawid POL
5 44 10079370838 MIENTKI Kacper POL/UKS Copernicus Toruń
6 14 10062060782 WŁODARCZYK Igor POL/KUJAWY POMORZE
7 47w 10123511292 BILERTAS Arnas LTU
8 50 10100667186 NAKUTIS Arijus LTU
9 16 10080786129 PACHOLEC Eryk POL

10 46 10116142831 BRUŽAS Dovydas LTU
11 20 10094404222 MUMOT Franciszek POL/UKS JEDYNKA KÓRNIK
12 75 10131605843 MARSAGISHVILI Giorgi GEO
13 21 10084480314 GRZĄDZIEL Karol POL/UKS RATUSZ MASZEWO
14 24 10076700005 KASPROWICZ Aleksander POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
15 28 10076716775 JUREK Paweł POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
16 109 10100585344 MAJCHRZAK Maciej POL/LKS BASZTA GOLCZEWO
17 55 10111659815 LAURINAVIČIUS Titas LTU
18 25 10080929508 MIELEWSKI Jakub POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
19 18 10083311159 BRONAKOWSKI Adam POL
20 54 10113537066 KLIMAVIČIUS  Nikolas LTU
21 29 10080744804 HINZ Sebastian POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
22 26 10076699702 PIETRZAK Igor POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

23 45 10132952729 NARBUTAS Nedas LTU

WARNING FOR RIDER NO 47 UCI ID 10123511292 BILERTAS Arnas FOR RIDING ON THE BLUE BAND

RESULT

ELIMINATION RACE 

MEN JUNIOR

WARNING FOR RIDER NO 22 UCI ID 10080286981 GADERA Jan FOR DANGEROUS RIDING DURING THE RACE


